POST MALONE // STONEY
2X PLATINUM ALBUM

IMAGINE DRAGONS // EVOLVE
PLATINUM ALBUM

In October 2017, RIAA certified 140

Song Awards and 27 Album Awards.
21 SAVAGE // ISSA ALBUM

GOLD ALBUM
All RIAA Awards dating back to 1958,

plus #RIAATopCertified tallies for

your favorite artists and albums, are
SZA // CTRL

available at riaa.com/gold-platinum! GOLD ALBUM

HALSEY // HOPELESS FOUNTAIN KINGDOM

SONGS
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS

MULTI PLATINUM SINGLE // 39

OCTOBER//10/1/17 - 10/31/17

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel. Date//
10/20/2017 Dangerous Woman Ariana Grande Pop Republic Records 3/11/2016
10/20/2017 Dangerous Woman Ariana Grande Pop Republic Records 3/11/2016
10/25/2017 How Far I'L Go Auli'i Cravalho Soundtrack Walt Disney Records 11/18/2016
10/4/2017  That's What I Like Bruno Mars Pop Atlantic Records 11/18/2016
10/13/2017 Slide Calvin Harris Pop Columbia 2/24/2017
. R&B/
10/3/2017  Look At Me Now Chris Brown Hip Hop RCA Records 2/1/2011
. R&B/
10/3/2017  Yeah 3X Chris Brown Hip Hop RCA Records 10/25/2010
. R&B/
10/3/2017  Deuces Chris Brown . RCA Records 6/10/2010
Hip Hop
. R&B/
10/3/2017  Look At Me Now Chris Brown Hip Hop RCA Records 2/1/2011
. R&B/
10/3/2017  Look At Me Now Chris Brown Hip Hop RCA Records 2/1/2011
. . R&B/
10/3/2017  Don't Wake Me Up Chris Brown Hip Hop RCA Records 5/18/2012
. R&B/
10/3/2017  Look At Me Now Chris Brown Hip Hop RCA Records 2/1/2011
10/16/2017 Adventure Of A Lifetime Coldplay Rock Parlophone/Atlantic Records 11/6/2015
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS

10/21/2017

10/21/2017

10/20/2017

10/27/2017

10/6/2017

10/6/2017

10/6/2017

10/20/2017

10/20/2017

10/24/2017

10/18/2017

10/17/2017

10/17/2017

10/24/2017

I'm The One

(Feat. Justin Bieber,
Quavo, Chance The
Rapper & Lil Wayne)

Wild Thoughts

(Feat. Rihanna &

Bryson Tiller)

Cake By The Ocean

Thinking Out Loud

The Pretender

Everlong

Best Of You

The Hanging Tree
(Feat. Jennifer Lawrence)

Bang Bang

Location

Hard To Love

XO Tour LLif3

XO Tour LLif3

Despacito

DJ Khaled

DJ Khaled

DNCE

Ed Sheeran

Foo Fighters

Foo Fighters

Foo Fighters

James Newton

Howard

Jessie J, Ariana
Grande, Nicki Minaj

Khalid

Lee Brice

Lil Uzi Vert

Lil Uzi Vert

Luis Fonsi

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Pop

Pop

Rock

Rock

Rock

Soundtrack

Pop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Country

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Latin

OCTOBER //10/1/17 -

Epic

Epic

Republic Records

Atlantic Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

Republic Records

Republic Records

Right Hand Music/RCA

Curb Records

Atlantic Records

Atlantic Records

Universal Music Latino

B/2/8

10/31/17

4/28/2017

6/16/2017

9/18/2015

9/24/2014

9/14/2007

11/1/2003

5/1/2005

11/24/2014

7/29/2014

5/27/2016

4/17/2012

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

1/13/2017
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS OCTOBER//10/1/17 - 10/31/17

10/24/2017 Despacito Luis Fonsi Latin Universal Music Latino 1/13/2017
10/24/2017 Despacito Luis Fonsi Latin Universal Music Latino 1/13/2017
10/24/2017 Despacito Luis Fonsi Latin Universal Music Latino 1/13/2017
10/24/2017 Despacito Luis Fonsi Latin Universal Music Latino 1/13/2017
10/24/2017 Despacito Luis Fonsi Latin Universal Music Latino 1/13/2017
10/24/2017 Despacito Luis Fonsi Latin Universal Music Latino 1/13/2017
10/27/2017 Go Flex Post Malone ﬁii/op Republic Records 4/21/2016
10/16/2017 Body Like A Back Road  Sam Hunt Country MCA Records Nashville 2/1/2017

There's Nothing

10/6/2017 Holdin' Me Back Shawn Mendes Pop Island Records 4/20/2017

10/20/2017 Can't Feel My Face The Weeknd R&B/ Republic Records/ 6/8/2015
Hip Hop XO Records

. R&B/ Republic Records/
10/20/2017 In The Night The Weeknd Hip Hop %0 Records 8/28/2015
. R&B/ .

10/3/2017  Goosebumps Travis Scott . Epic 9/2/2016
Hip Hop

PLATINUM SINGLE // 39

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platinum//  Rel Date//

. - . R&B/

10/6/2017  It's AVibe 2 Chainz . Def Jam 3/14/2017

Hip Hop
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS

10/6/2017

10/4/2017

10/19/2017

10/13/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/18/2017

10/21/2017

Good Drank

Might Not
(Feat. The Weeknd)

Do Re Mi

Feels

Beautiful People

Deuces

Yeah 3X

Look At Me Now

She Ain't You

Strip

Back To Sleep

Don't Wake Me Up

Turn Up The Music

Shining

(Feat. Beyonce & Jay-Z)

2 Chainz

Belly

Blackbear

Calvin Harris

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

DJ Khaled

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Pop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

OCTOBER//10/1/17 - 10/31/17

Def Jam

Roc Nation

Beartrap/Alamo/
Interscope Records

Columbia

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

Epic

1/19/2017

11/20/2015

3/17/2017

6/16/2017

3/11/2011

6/10/2010

10/25/2010

2/1/2011

3/28/2011

11/18/2011

11/5/2015

5/18/2012

2/7/2012

2/12/2017
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS OCTOBER//10/1/17 - 10/31/17

10/20/2017 Toothbrush DNCE Pop Republic Records 10/23/2015

R&B/ Young Money/Cash Money/

10/20/2017 Scholarships Drake Hip Hop Republic Records

9/20/2015

10/6/2017  Learn To Fly Foo Fighters Rock RCA Records 11/1/2003

10/6/2017  Everlong Foo Fighters Rock RCA Records 11/1/2003

10/6/2017  The Pretender Foo Fighters Rock RCA Records 9/14/2007

10/6/2017  Times Like These Foo Fighters Rock RCA Records 11/1/2003
. R&B/ .

10/19/2017 No Shopping French Montana Hip Hop Epic 7/16/2016
R&B/ .

10/19/2017 Draco Future Hip Hop Epic 2/17/2017
. . R&B/ .

10/19/2017 Selfish Future Feat Rihanna Hi Epic 2/24/2017

ip Hop

10/27/2017 Gasoline Halsey Pop Astralwerks 8/28/2015

10/27/2017 Now Or Never Halsey Pop Astralwerks 3/31/2017

10/16/2017 Warriors Imagine Dragons Alternative  Kidinacorner/Interscope 9/18/2014

10/2/2017  Whatlfs Kane Brown Country  RCA Nashville 12/2/2016

(Feat. Lauren Alaina)

10/13/2017 Rise Katy Perry Pop Capitol Records 7/22/2016
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS OCTOBER//10/1/17 - 10/31/17

10/24/2017 Young Dumb & Broke  Khalid ﬁﬁﬂop Right Hand Music/RCA 2/2/2017

10/18/2017 Drinking Class Lee Brice Country Curb Records 8/12/2014

10/24/2017 Despacito Luis Fonsi Latin Universal Music Latino 1/13/2017

10/3/2017  Alone Marshmello Dance/  \jonsteRcAt 5/13/2016
Electronic

10/19/2017 Better When I'm Dancin’ Meghan Trainor Pop Epic 10/13/2015

10/10/2017  Feel It Still Portugal. The Man  Alternative  Atlantic Records 3/3/2017

. R&B/ .

10/20/2017 Deja Vu Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 9/8/2016
R&B/ .

10/27/2017 Rockstar Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 9/15/2017
R&B/ .

10/27/2017 | Fall Apart Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 12/9/2016

Yo Gotti Feat. R&B/ .

10/3/2017  Rake It Up Nicki Minaj Hip Hop Epic 6/23/2017

GOLD SINGLE // 52

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Gold// Rel Date//

. . . R&B/

10/6/2017  It's AVibe 2 Chainz . Def Jam 3/14/2017
Hip Hop

10/6/2017 4 Am 2 Chainz R&B/ Def Jam 5/29/2017
Hip Hop

10/19/2017 Big Jet Plane Angus & Julia Stone ﬁg‘l‘f”ca”a/ Nettwerk 3/20/2010
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10/25/2017

10/25/2017

10/2/2017

10/13/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

10/18/2017

10/2/2017

Beauty And The Beast

Where You Are
(From "Moana")

It Ain't My Fault

Feels

Strip

Deuces

She Ain't You

Beautiful People

Back To Sleep

Look At Me Now

Yeah 3X

Don’'t Wake Me Up

Turn Up The Music

The Heart Of Dixie

Ariana Grande &
John Legend

Auli'i Cravalho,
Christopher Jackson,
Louise Bush,

Nicole Scherzinger,
Rachel House

Brothers Osborne

Calvin Harris

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Chris Brown

Danielle Bradbery

Soundtrack Walt Disney Records

Soundtrack Walt Disney Records

Country

Pop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Country

OCTOBER//10/1/17 - 10/31/17

EMI Records Nashville

Columbia

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

RCA Records

Big Machine Records

3/10/2017

11/18/2016

1/15/2016

6/16/2017

11/18/2011

6/10/2010

3/28/2011

3/11/2011

11/5/2015

2/1/2011

10/25/2010

5/18/2012

2/7/2012

1/1/2013
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10/31/2017

10/20/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/3/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/16/2017

10/19/2017

10/27/2017

10/13/2017

10/25/2017

10/13/2017

10/6/2017

Ultimate

Scholarships

1 Got U

Ocean Drive

I'm So Groovy

Bad At Love

Control

Warriors

Song Cry

Bad Reputation

Mama

Can You Feel The

Love Tonight?

Bon Appetit

Islands In The Stream

Denzel Curry

Drake

Duke Dumont

Duke Dumont

Future

Halsey

Halsey

Imagine Dragons

Jay-Z

Joan Jett

Jonas Blue

Joseph Williams

Katy Perry

Kenny Rogers &
Dolly Parton

R&B/
Hip Hop

Dance/
Electronic

Dance/
Electronic

R&B/
Hip Hop

Pop

Pop

Alternative

R&B/
Hip Hop

Rock

Pop

Soundtrack

Pop

Country

OCTOBER //10/1/17 -

Loma Vista

Young Money/Cash Money/
Republic Records

Astralwerks

Astralwerks

Epic/Freebandz/A1

Astralwerks

Astralwerks

Kidinacorner/Interscope

Roc Nation

Blackheart Records

Capitol Records

Walt Disney Records

Capitol Records

RCA Records

B/2/8

10/31/17

10/14/2016

9/20/2015

3/6/2014

9/12/2015

2/24/2017

6/2/2017

8/28/2015

9/18/2014

11/11/2001

1/23/1981

5/5/2017

5/30/2006

4/28/2017

7/1/1983
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS OCTOBER//10/1/17 - 10/31/17

10/24/2017 Young Dumb & Broke Khalid E?;()Bljop Right Hand Music/RCA 2/2/2017
10/20/2017 Greatest Love Story Lanco Country Arista Nashville 4/15/2016
That Don't Sound .
10/18/2017 Like You Lee Brice Country Curb Records 9/9/2014
. . R&B/ .
10/13/2017 Luv s Rage 2 Lil Uzi Vert Hip Hop Atlantic Records 8/25/2017
10/19/2017 Fade Away Logic R&B/ Def Jam 11/5/2015
Hip Hop
. . R&B/
10/19/2017 Black Spiderman Logic " Def Jam 4/13/2017
ip Hop
10/24/2017 Despacito Luis Fonsi Latin Universal Music Latino 1/13/2017
- Columbia Nashville/River
10/23/2017 When It Rains It Pours  Luke Combs Country House Artists 6/2/2017
10/13/2017 Pretty Girl Maggie Lindemann  Pop 300 Entertainment 9/30/2016
10/31/2017 Everything Is Alright ~ Motion City Epitaph 6/7/2005
Soundtrack
PNB Rock, Kodak R&B/
10/27/2017 Horses Black & A Boogie Hio Ho Atlantic Records 3/31/2017
Wit Da Hoodie pHiop
. R&B/ .
10/20/2017 Deja Vu Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 9/8/2016
R&B/ .
10/27/2017 Rockstar Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 9/15/2017
R&B/ .
10/27/2017 | Fall Apart Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 12/9/2016
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10/31/2017 Candy Paint Post Malone 5?[()Bljop Atlantic Records 4142017
. . Elektra Records/
10/6/2017 My Type Saint Motel Alternative Atlantic Records 9/27/2013
10/27/2017 Feel Invincible Skillet Rock Atlantic Records 5/20/2016
R&B/ .
10/5/2017  Cranes In The Sky Solange Hip Hop Columbia 10/1/2016
10/26/2017 Unforgettable Thomas Rhett Country The Valory Music Co 7/28/2017
We Don't Believe .
10/13/2017 What's On TV Twenty One Pilots Rock Fueled By Ramen 5/18/2015
. . R&B/

10/16/2017 Everyday We Lit YFN Lucci Hip Hop Warner Bros Records 5/19/2017
PLATINO ALBUM //1

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platino// Rel Date//
10/13/2017 Cualquier Kany Garcia Latin Sony Latin 7/10/2007
ORO ALBUM //5

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Oro// Rel Date//
10/13/2017 Kany Garcia Kany Garcia Latin Sony Latin 7/30/2012
10/13/2017 Boleta De Entrada Kany Garcia Latin Sony Latin 9/17/2009
10/13/2017 Cualquier Kany Garcia Latin Sony Latin 7/10/2007
10/6/2017  Busco Un Pueblo Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 1/23/2012
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS

OCTOBER//10/1/17 - 10/31/17

Que Suenen Los

10/9/2017 Tambores Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2015

MULTI PLATINO SINGLE // 1

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel Date//

10/31/2017 Amigos Y Enemigos Noriel Latin Sony Latin 10/7/2017

PLATINO SINGLE // 4

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platino// Rel Date//

10/31/2017 Amigos Y Enemigos Noriel Latin Sony Latin 10/7/2017
Ella Lo Que Quiere . . .

10/9/2017 Es Salsa Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 1/23/2012
Que Suenen . . .

10/9/2017 Los Tambores Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 3/18/2015

10/9/2017  SiTu Me Besas Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 9/26/2011

ORO SINGLE // 5

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Oro// Rel Date//

10/31/2017 Amigos Y Enemigos Noriel Latin Sony Latin 10/7/2017

10/9/2017  Si Tu Me Besas Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 9/26/2011

10/9/2017  Me Llamare Tuyo Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 11/25/2012
Ella Lo Que Quiere . . .

10/9/2017 Es Salsa Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 1/23/2012

10/9/2017 Que Suenen Victor Manuelle Latin Sony Latin 3/18/2015

Los Tambores

B/2/8


https://www.instagram.com/riaa_awards/
https://twitter.com/riaa
https://www.facebook.com/RIAA
https://www.riaa.com/
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MULTI PLATINUM ALBUM //1

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel Date//
R&B/ .

10/19/2017 Stoney Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 12/9/2016
PLATINUM ALBUM // 9

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platinum//  Rel Date//
10/31/2017 Yeeeah Baby Big Punisher RCA/Loud 3/28/2000
10/25/2017  Finally Famous Big Sean 555/ HIP Def Jam Recordings 6/28/2011
10/25/2017 1 Decided Big Sean 555/ HIP Def Jam Recordings 2/17/2017
10/6/2017  Wasting Light Foo Fighters Rock RCA Records 4/12/2011

Echoes, Silence,

10/6/2017 Patience & Grace Foo Fighters Rock RCA Records 9/25/2007

10/31/2017 Evolve Imagine Dragons Rock Kidinacorner/Interscope 6/23/2017
. . R&B/

10/24/2017 American Teen Khalid Hip Hop RCA Records 3/3/2017

10/24/2017 Joanne Lady Gaga Pop Streamline/Interscope 10/21/2016

10/25/2017 Artpop Lady Gaga Pop Streamline/Interscope 11/11/2013

GOLD ALBUM // 11

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Gold// Rel Date//

R&B/ .
10/19/2017 Issa Album 21 Savage Hip Hop Slaughter Gang/Epic 7/7/2017
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10/25/2017 Hall Of Fame Big Sean 5?1()8'_/'0[3 Def Jam Recordings 8/27/2013
- . R&B/ .
10/25/2017 Finally Famous Big Sean Hip Hop Def Jam Recordings 6/28/2011
R&B/ . .
10/19/2017 Jungle Rules French Montana Hip Hop Epic/Bad Boy Entertainment 7/14/2017
10/31/2017 Hopeless Fountain Halsey Pop Astralwerks 6/2/2017
Kingdom
. R&B/ :
10/16/2017 AUl About You Jeremih Hip Hop Def Jam Recordings 9/28/2010
10/24/2017 Joanne Lady Gaga Pop Streamline/Interscope 10/21/2016
10/25/2017  Artpop Lady Gaga Pop Streamline/Interscope 11/11/2013
10/18/2017 Love Like Crazy Lee Brice Country Curb Records 6/8/2010
10/18/2017 1Don't Dance Lee Brice Country Curb Records 9/9/2014
10/11/2017 CTRL SZA R&B/ RCA Records 6/9/2017
Hip Hop
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